UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 25, 2025

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-12364-amc
25-12739-djb
10:00 AM

25-12717-amc
25-12812-pmm

11:00 AM

25-11791-pmm
25-12380-pmm

25-12723-djb

01:00 PM
24-12914-amc
25-11047-amc

02:00 PM
25-12755-amc
25-12806-djb

03:00 PM

25-12790-amc
25-12790-amc

Joyce Ann Deems (Debtor)
James Russell Coleman, Sr. (Debtor)

Andria Carpentier (Debtor)
Alyssa A. Kercher (Debtor)

Paul Reed (Debtor)

Incorporated Investments & Acquisitions LLC
(Debtor)

Felix A Dauzon-Vazquez (Debtor)

Paul E Carpenter (Debtor)
Melvin Andrew Roach, Jr (Debtor)

Dortay H Spanier (Debtor)
Elexus Na'Zieh Church (Debtor)

Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)
Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

MASCHMEYER

WILLIAM P. HARRINGTON
PROSE:

MARCIAY. PHILLIPS
BRENNA HOPE

JONATHAN H. STANWOOD
MICHAEL C. MAZACK

GEORGE R. TADROSS

BRAD J. SADEK
PROSE:

JEANNE MARIE CELLA
MICHELLE LEE

FRANK S. MARINAS
PAUL BRINTON

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

06/12/2025
07/09/2025

07/07/2025
07/14/2025

05/06/2025
05/07/2025

07/08/2025

08/20/2024
03/18/2025

07/09/2025
07/14/2025

07/11/2025
07/11/2025
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