## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, September 25, 2025

## TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

## TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM			
25-12364-amc	Joyce Ann Deems (Debtor)	Represented By: WILLIAM P. HARRINGTON	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
25-12739-djb	James Russell Coleman, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-12717-amc	Andria Carpentier (Debtor)	Represented By: MARCIA Y. PHILLIPS	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
25-12812-pmm	Alyssa A. Kercher (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
11:00 AM			
25-11791-pmm	Paul Reed (Debtor)	Represented By: JONATHAN H. STANWOOD	Date Filed: 05/06/2025
25-12380-pmm	Incorporated Investments & Acquisitions LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL C. MAZACK	Date Filed: 05/07/2025
25-12723-djb	Felix A Dauzon-Vazquez (Debtor)	Represented By: GEORGE R. TADROSS	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
24-12914-amc	Paul E Carpenter (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 08/20/2024
25-11047-amc	Melvin Andrew Roach, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 03/18/2025
02:00 PM			
25-12755-amc	Dortay H Spanier (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
25-12806-djb	Elexus Na'Zieh Church (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/14/2025
03:00 PM			
25-12790-amc	Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)	Represented By: FRANK S. MARINAS	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
25-12790-amc	Craig Petruzzelli (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL BRINTON MASCHMEYER	Date Filed: 07/11/2025